London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 19" August 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 4 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 4 new orders for this week.

Entries: Amec Foster Wheeler, Aveva, Hays Plc, Mitie Group

Exits: Intertek, Murray Int Tr

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AA Public Limited Comp AA 235 Amend 244.3
Aldermore Group ALD 122 Amend 133.3
Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW 414 Amend 447
British American Tobacco BATS 5026 Amend 4985
Hays Plc HAS 111 Amend 112.3
Interserve IRV 248 Amend 333
National Grid NG 1128 Amend 1101.5
Paragon Group PAG 254 Amend 278.5
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS 160 Amend 165
Smith & Nephew SN 1302 Amend 1295
Unilever Plc ULVR 3683 Amend 3643

United Ultilities uu 1030 Amend 1009



Retained

Aveva
BHP Billiton
Mitie Group

Provident Finance
Rangold Resources

Shire Plc

Temple Bar Inv

CANCELLED ORDERS:

AVV
BLT
MTO
PFG
RRS
SHP
TMPL

1837
1068
240

2558
9162
4764
1128

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Amend
Amend
Retain

Ashmore Group Plc, Centamin Plc, Compass Group,

Name

Amended

Retained

Anglo American Plc

BA Systems

Big Yellow Group

Cranswick
Easzyjet
Hiscox
Informa Plc
Tate & Lyle

NEW ORDERS:

Aldermore Group
Euromoney Institiutional
GCP Infrastructure Inves
Vesuvius Group

Code

AAL
BA
BYG
CWK
EZJ
HSX
INF
TATE

ALD
ERM
GCP
VSVS

Direction Entry

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

907
519
680
2166
1118
1021
697
665

126
1040
1271
345

1837
1068
240

2558
9162
4764
1128

Stop Loss Trade Risk

725
548
741
2414
973
1097
750
723

125.61
1154
134.5
3.883

182
31p
61
248
145
76
53
58 p

32p
114 p
4.4 p
44 p
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Date: Friday, January 23, 2015 Open: 1,097.000 High: 1,170.500 Low: 1,075.500 Close: 1,103.500 Range: 95.000 Volume: 28,471,458 High Date: Thursday, January 22, 2015 Low Date: Monday, January 19, 2015 Position: 817 Cursor Value : 446.21
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Date: Friday, May 4, 2012 Open: 110.000 High: 130.000 Low: 110.000 Close: 125.000 Range: 20.000 Volume: 543,814 High Date: Friday, May 4, 2012 Low Date: Monday, April 30, 2012 Position: 44 Cursor Value : 285.55
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Date: Friday, April 3, 2015 Open: 1,367.000 High: 1,427.000 Low: 1,363.000 Close: 1,424.000 Range: 64.000 Volume: 125,238 High Date: Thursday, April 2, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2015 Position: 1085 Cursor Value : 1993.71
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Date: Friday, August 12, 2016 Open: 2,374.000 High: 2,394.000 Low: 2,320.000 Close: 2,353.000 Range: 74.000 Volume: 110,480 High Date: Monday, August 8, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Position: 1156 Cursor Value : 1684.26

i —ox
!’ WRPC @ Target @ PR llll RSI ,/ MA ,/ 1 Month E Targets ,./ BB ,./ Templates llll MACD

N 1Day ¥ 1[{eek A iMonth  # Hi-Ent B oHL-sL £ HL L T || AR £ B By asC L

foOptuma’ @ & % % i @ O ?

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

Iy |

= s .

S I i i lHH{W! ]

[!M “ I'{ill'l[w | ‘H i : ‘ | | —

it HH l | -
P [T

y A L1

+ L lelw“ | e

a

; 1'4"'|'Mar'|' Cmay sep Nov 205 IMar May  ul sp INov 2016 war ey il Sep Nov 2017 Mar .9,463')«&

Date: Friday, October 2, 2015 Open: 999.000 High: 1,010.000 Low: 939.000 Close: 950.000 Range: 71.000 Volume: 65,075 High Date: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 Position: 1112 Cursor Value : 1397.22
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Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Open: 1,605.000 High: 1,653.000 Low: 1,585.300 Close: 1,640.000 Range: 67.700 Volume: 6,595,905 High Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Low Date: Monday, January 18, 2016 Position: 792 Cursor Value : 1818.85
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Date: Friday, August 12, 2016 Value: 2,567,601 Cursor Value : 8321477.09
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Date: Friday, January 1, 2016 Open: 1,034.000 High: 1,063.000 Low: 1,034.000 Close: 1,054.000 Range: 29.000 Volume: 346,147 High Date: Wednesday, December 30, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, December 29, 2015 Position: 1069 Cursor Value : 729..

i -—ox

ﬁ. WRPC @ Target @ PR |l|l RSI ,/ MA ,./ 1 Month g Targets ,./ BB ,./ Templates |l|l MACD

A 1Day 4* 1wWeek o 1Month £ HL-Ent B HL-sL £ HL L T [y AR £ B Py BC ,

fo0ptuma" @ & % % ili @ O ?

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

Informa Pic - INF (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout L'

- 720.000
1y 714.0000

@ em *

I [ " If 697.0000 —700.000

WW[}’ [ o

- 640.000

2
b4

‘ } ‘ INF - Informa Plc - 620,000
{ l“ “I M SellonStop - 697 ‘Zz :
”‘ ll““mlhl Initial Stop Loss - 750 :m:m

TradeRisk - 53

=

- 540.000

- 520.000

[ ‘ —500.000
l H [l | I - 480.000
* ‘“ t - 460.000
Volume  Mitlion
| i
|I|.||I|I||||.|.||n.|Il||I||‘...|||||||||.|||||.||||||||n||||l||I||||||||u.|||‘|..||||||||||.|||..||III||I|I bttt H
} Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2015 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2016 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2017 Mar 5112 @
Date: Friday, May 29, 2015 Open: 563.500 High: 586.570 Low: 563.500 Close: 581.000 Range: 23.070 Volume: 5,251,951 High Date: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Position: 791 Cursor Value : 663.76
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Date: Friday, May 29, 2015 Open: 563.500 High: 586.570 Low: 563.500 Close: 581.000 Range: 23.070 Volume: 5,251,951 High Date: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Position: 791 Cursor Value : 663.76
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