London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 19th August 2016

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 4 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 4 new orders for this week.

Entries: Amec Foster Wheeler, Aveva, Hays Plc, Mitie Group

Exits: Intertek, Murray Int Tr

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
AA Public Limited Comp Aldermore Group Amec Foster Wheeler	AA ALD AMFW	235 122 414	Amend Amend Amend	244.3 133.3 447
British American Tobacco	BATS	5026	Amend	4985
Hays Plc Interserve	HAS IRV	111 248	Amend Amend	112.3 333
National Grid	NG	1128	Amend	1101.5
Paragon Group Royal Bank of Scotland	PAG RBS	254 160	Amend Amend	278.5 165
Smith & Nephew	SN	1302	Amend	1295
Unilever Plc	ULVR	3683	Amend	3643
United Utilities	UU	1030	Amend	1009

Retained

Aveva	AVV	1837	Retain	1837
BHP Billiton	BLT	1068	Retain	1068
Mitie Group	MTO	240	Retain	240
Provident Finance	PFG	2558	Retain	2558
Rangold Resources	RRS	9162	Amend	9162
Shire Plc	SHP	4764	Amend	4764
Temple Bar Inv	TMPL	1128	Retain	1128

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Ashmore Group Plc, Centamin Plc, Compass Group,

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
Anglo American Plc	AAL	Buy	907	725	182
BA Systems	ВА	Sell	519	548	31 p
Big Yellow Group	BYG	Sell	680	741	61 T
Cranswick	CWK	Sell	2166	2414	<mark>248</mark>
Easzyjet	EZJ	Buy	1118	973	145
Hiscox	HSX	Sell	1021	1097	<mark>76</mark>
Informa Plc	INF	Sell	697	750	<mark>53</mark>
Tate & Lyle	TATE	Sell	665	723	58 p

NEW ORDERS:

Aldermore Group	ALD	Sell	126	125.61	32 p
Euromoney Instituutional	ERM	Sell	1040	1154	114 p
GCP Infrastructure Inves	GCP	Sell	127.1	134.5	4.4 p
Vesuvius Group	VSVS	Sell	345	3.883	44 p

CHARTS:





















